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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 
PART III WATER RATES 

6.00 RATE 
6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to provide for 

different classes of rates, there shall be established' five (5) classes of 
customers in our area of service. The classes of customers shall be identified 
as Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire Hydrants . 

PER UNIT 

6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WOU shall be 
charged in accordance with the following schedule. 

METER SIZE 

5/8"-3/4" 
l" 

· l1/2" 
2" 
3" 
4" 
6" 
8" 

10" 
12" 
16" 

MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 X PER YEAR) BILL 
ALLOW ABLE USE 
(1,000 GALLONS) 

0 
0 
0 

30 
70 

130 
300 
500 
800 

1,200 
2,000 

RATE 

10.00 
20.00 
30.00 

141.45 
330.05 
592.95 

1,495.50 
2,357 .50 
3,772.00 
5,658.00 
9,430.00 

- 20" 3,200 15,088.00 

BI-MONTHLY RATE TO BE CHARGED FOR WATER USED IN EXCESS OF 
ALLOWABLE USAGE OF WAT ER UNDER ABOVE MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY BILL. 

First Consumption Block 
Next Consumptioin Block 
In Excess of 

PUBLIC SERVICE cot.US )ION 
OF KENTUCKY 

ff FE CTI VE 

MAR 1 1993 400,000 gals. $2 .88 per 1,000 gals. 
2,600,000 gals. $2.88 per 1,000 gals. 
3,000,000 gals. $2.88 per 1,000 gals. 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR >:Ol l · 
' SECTION 9 ~1) 

A/ ///,, 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission 
Case No. q?;;-O~...:) dated ifJar<.it JO /99.J 
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