Form for filing H	Rate Schedule	es		OLDHAM CO	UNTY	07	City
		T		Ky. NO.		JI	JIUY
		ŀ	l	-J. NU		NI C	
					SHEET		
WEST OLDHAM UTI Name of Issuing (CANCELI	LING P.S.	.С.Ку.	ŅΟ.	
. , 3					_SHEET	NO.	<u></u>
	CI	ASSIFICATION C					
		PART III WATE					
different classes of rat	tes, there shall be e	ng revenues and to provestablished five (5) classe	es of				RATE PER UNI
as Residential, Comme	or service. The cla ercial, Industrial, F	sses of customers shall b ire Service and Fire Hyd	e identifie Irants.	d			
6.02 All classe charged in accordance	es of customers tak with the following	ung service from WOU s schedule.	hall be				
	ALLO	MONTHLY (6 X PER Y WABLE USE GALLONS)	EAR) BILI				
METER SIZE				RATE			
5/8"-3/4"		. 0		10.00			
1"		0		20.00			Į.
1½"		0		30.00			l .
2"		30		141.45			1
3"		70		330.05		1	1
4" .		130		592.95		Ì	Į.
6"		300		1,495.50		1	Į.
8"		500		2,357.50		ļ	
10"		. 800		3,772.00		1	1
12"		1,200		5,658.00	•	1	1
16"		2,000		•			1
20"		3,200	1	9,430.00 15,088.00			
BI-MONTHI V DATE (LU KE GAYDOBD	FOR WATER USED IN	· pvana-	PUBLIC S	ERVICE CON	MMIS	SION
LLOWABLE USAGE OF WAT	TER UNDER ABO	VE MINIMUM BI-MON	THLY BIL	Or C L.	EFFECTIVE		
rst Consumption Block ext Consumptioin Block Excess of	400,000 gals. 2,600,000 gals. 3,000,000 gals.			MA			
	o,ooo,ooo gais.	\$2.88 per 1,000 gals.		PURSUAN S	T TO 807 K	(AR	5:011.
DATE OF ISSUE		,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		BY:	VICE COMMISSI ECTIVE	ION MA	NAGER
ISSUED BY	Ope	H- Well	2	ritle //	resider	1	94
Issued by authori	Name of ty of an Ord		c Servi	ice Comm	ission	in	3